
6

⑧
1 3

1 ④

3
2 ⑭

2

1 ③
1

1
⑦

2
6

⑮ ⑯ ⑨ ①負けｖｓ⑥負け 鹿部・瀬棚 　２－１

⑩ ②負けｖｓ⑤負け 本通・浦河 　３－０

0 ⑪ ③負けｖｓ⑧負け 大沢・室蘭 　３－０

⑫ ④負けｖｓ⑦負け 緑陽・襟裳 　２－２
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平成２２年度　第２回北海道ユース８人制サッカー大会 道南ブロック大会

大沢ＦＣ

静内第三中

１０月１０日（日）

室蘭ＳＣ

静内中

緑陽・鷲別中

襟裳中

向陽・東・東明中

鹿部中

浦河第一中

本通中

瀬棚中

江差中


